DESAFIO FIT - ETAPA JARDINS

Relatério Geral - MTB - Masculino - PESO PESADO

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

179
113

145
137
153
143

Nome
JARBAS FABIANO MARTINS
DARLAN SENEM GOUVEA

PABLO AUGUSTO MONGE

JULIO CEZAR MARTINS PARANHOS
ROBSON LUIZ CARDOSO

MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA FERNANDES

SX.

ldd.

39

26
30
49
32

Faixa CI.Fx.

M0014
M3039

M2029
M3039
M4049
M3039

Equipe

ENGINE CERVEJARIA
ARTESANAL

GS SPORTS

ACM MARIANA

Tempo
02:11:29
02:15:51

02:17:12
02:26:47
02:28:31
02:45:07

Pagina:

Liquido
02:11:25
02:15:51

02:16:56
02:26:39
02:28:31
02:44:55



